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GYMNASTICKY AEROBIK

1. KOLO POHARU FEDERACI
21.-22.4. 2018
LIBEREC (CZE)

S6F~/

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VEETKY SPORTY

RESULTS - ND TEAM TR

Rank Score

NOC

code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 14.400

CZE

Koblizkové Anezka
Tarsinska Katefina

Vyhlidalova Elitka

AKPR Prostéjov

7.350

6.800

0.250

0.0

0.00

2 13.700

CZE

Sboeva Margarita
Puchala Natalia

Orszaghova Ema

T) Sokol Kampa Praha 7.100

6.350

0.250

0.0

0.00

3  13.650

CZE

Zitkova Tereza
Valterovd Sara

Winklerova Nikol

Pro Fitness Praha 6.850

6.650

0.150

0.0

0.00

4 13.150

CZE

Rottova Katerina
Knapova Lucie

Listikova Barbora

Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.700

6.300

0.150

0.0

0.00

5 13.075

CZE

Smejkalova Veronika
Kohoutova Vanesa

Danihelova Daniela

T) Sokol Kampa Praha 6.725

6.100

0.250

0.0

0.00

6 12.900

CZE

Matulova Katefina
Tkadlecova Pavlina

Nahodilova Erika

Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 6.800

6.050

0.150

0.0

0.10

7 12.700

CZE

Vanerova Natélie
Sirova Tereza

Nygrinova Adéla

Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.450

6.100

0.150

0.0

0.00

8 12.500

CZE

Kotykova Ema
Turkova Karolina

Zubkova Adéla

T) Sokol Kampa Praha 6.200

6.050

0.250

0.0

0.00
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